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Contestant Rider Cost
Corie Grove ROGLIC Primoz 48

MARTINEZ Daniel 36
PIDCOCK Thomas 6
FUGLSANG Jakob 3
SAGAN Peter 3
MOHORIC Matej 1
MOLLEMA Bauke 1
CICCONE Giulio 1

Dave DeGennaro POGACAR Tadej 60
URAN URAN Rigoberto 8
CORT NIELSEN Magnus 6
VAN DER POEL Mathieu 6
POWLESS Neilson 6
SANCHEZ Luis Leon 5
PEDERSEN Mads 2
WOODS Michael 2

Greg D'Arcy ROGLIC Primoz 49
VLASOV Aleksander 38
EWAN Caleb 5
FUGLSANG Jakob 1
KUSS Sepp 1
GROENEWEGEN Dylan 1
CICCONE Giulio 1
MEINTJES Louis 1

Jason Cimini BARDET Romain 25
GAUDU David 16
VAN AERT Wout 16
BENNETT Sam 15
SIMMONS Quinn 10
GEOGHEGAN HART Tao 5
CHAVES Esteban 5
DE GENDT Thomas 5
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Jeff Rogers ROGLIC Primoz 55
MEINTJES Louis 15
HOULE Hugo 6
GANNA Filippo 5
PINOT Thibaut 4
QUINTANA Nairo 3
JUNGELS Bob 3
GROENEWEGEN Dylan 1

John Szarka POGACAR Tadej 61
THOMAS Geraint 26
PEDERSEN Mads 5
PINOT Thibaut 2
QUINTANA Nairo 2
JORGENSON Matteo 2
GANNA Filippo 1
MATTHEWS Michael 1

Michael Moy HAIG Jack 24
URAN URAN Rigoberto 21
KÜNG Stefan 18
VAN AERT Wout 17
MAS NICOLAU Enric 13
ASGREEN Kasper 2
PADUN Mark 1
PIDCOCK Thomas 1

Raj Singh VAN AERT Wout 30
MAS NICOLAU Enric 18
MADOUAS Valentin 15
PARET-PEINTRE Aurélien 14
PHILIPSEN Jasper 10
VAN DER POEL Mathieu 4
BARDET Romain 4
LUTSENKO Alexey 1
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Ross Vechery VINGEGAARD Jonas 45
LAPORTE Christophe 19
SAGAN Peter 4
GAUDU David 3
MATTHEWS Michael 3
YATES Adam 2
CARUSO Damiano 2
VAN POPPEL Danny 2

Ryan Grove POGACAR Tadej 60
MAS NICOLAU Enric 13
QUINTANA Nairo 6
BARDET Romain 6
POWLESS, Neilson 5
HOULE Hugo 5
YATES Adam 2
MADOUAS Valentin 2

Sarah Leed VINGEGAARD Jonas 46
THOMAS Geraint 25
LAPORTE Christophe 9
SAGAN Peter 6
VERONA Carlos 5
LUTSENKO Alexey 1
JUNGELS Bob 1
VAN POPPEL Danny 1

Shawn Connery VINGEGAARD Jonas 46
VLASOV Aleksander 32
GAUDU David 9
JAKOBSEN Fabio 4
PINOT Thibaut 3
MARTIN Guillaume 1
CHAVES Esteban 1
GROENEWEGEN Dylan 1
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Tyler Lyness THOMAS Geraint 33
MARTINEZ Daniel 27
PHILIPSEN Jasper 8
HAIG Jack 7
BENNETT Sam 4
SANCHEZ Luis Leon 3
KRISTOFF Alexander 1
STUYVEN Jasper 1

Xiaomei Wei VLASOV Aleksander 30
PHILIPSEN Jasper 14
O'CONNOR Ben 14
URAN URAN Rigoberto 11
JAKOBSEN Fabio 9
VAN DER POEL Mathieu 8
KUSS Sepp 5
MOLLEMA Bauke 4
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